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ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)

FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA)
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)

NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)

1

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

ADMISSIONS RUN ON

APPLIED

33

02/04/08 AT 16.43.28

ACCEPTED

% ACCEPTS

OF APPLIED ADMITTED

% ADMITS

OF ACCEPTS

BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ENROLLED

% ENROLLED
OF ACCEPTED
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ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)
ENGLISH (BA)

FRENCH (BA)

HISTORY (BA)
JURISPRUDENCE (BA)
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)
LINGUISTICS (BA)
PHILOSOPHY (BA)
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)
SOCIOLOGY (BA)
SPANISH (BA)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

APPLIED ACCEPTED

1 0
9 2
1 0
4 1
1 0
15 3
1 0
1 1
4 2
24 3
7 0
2 1
AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 70 13

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28

% ACCEPTS
OF APPLIED

-00
100.00
50.00
12.50
.00
50.00

18.57

BY

% ADMITS

ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS
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©

.00
50.00
-00
100.00
.00
.00
.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
.00
100.00

69.23

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
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©

50.

100.

100.
100.
100.
100.

69.
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BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)

BIOLOGY (BS)

CHEMISTRY (BS)

COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)
MATHEMATICS (BS)

SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND

MATHEMATICS

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

APPLIED

NOIFR,0ONWO

N
o))

ACCEPTED

oOoococoupr

(@)}

% ACCEPTS
OF APPLIED

13.04

BY

% ADMITS

ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

[eNeoNoNoNoNM o]

w

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED

[eNeoNoNoNoN o]

w

.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00

50.00
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ANIMATION AND ILLUSTRATION (BFA)
BROADCASTING (BA)
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
DANCE (BFA)

FASHION STUDIES (BA)
FILMMAKING (BFA)

FINE ARTS (BA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)
GRAPHIC DESIGN (BFA)

MUSIC (BAM)

MUSIC (BMUS)

MUSIC THERAPY (BA)

THEATRE STUDIES (BA)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS

APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS
1 0 .00 0 .00
4 0 -00 0 .00
10 0 -00 0 -00
4 0 .00 0 .00
8 2 25.00 2 100.00
7 0 .00 0 .00
3 1 33.33 0 .00
3 0 -00 0 -00
4 0 .00 0 .00
2 0 .00 0 .00
2 0 .00 0 .00
1 0 -00 0 .00
1 0 -00 0 -00
50 3 6.00 2 66.67

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
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UNDECLARED (BAC)

*TOTAL GENERAL PROGRAM

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28 BY

TABLE 11

GENERAL PROGRAM

% ACCEPTS

APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED
62 24 38.71

62 24 38.71

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

% ADMITS

ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
ECONOMICS (BA)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED,

FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN

AND ENROLLED
FOR SPRING 2008

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

APPLIED ACCEPTED

64 2
1 0
65 2

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS
OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS
3.13 1 50.00

-00 0 -00

3.08 1 50.00

BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
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TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR SPRING 2008

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS % ENROLLED
APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED

326 51 15.64 36 70.59 33 64.71

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
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